Position

Supv Rehab Svcs

Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist

Speech Pathologist RPE (FR)

Speech Path Pd Il (FR)
Speech Pathologist

Speech Pathologist WOW | (FR)

Speech Path Pd Il (FR
Speech Path Pd Il (FR
Speech Path Pd Il (FR
Speech Path Pd Il (FR
Speech Path Pd Il (FR
(

)
)
)
)
)
Speech Path Pd Il (FR)

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy
Speech Therapy

Total Wages

$138,255
$129,188
$108,095
$101,142
$93,636
$87,235
$78,709
$72,937
$64,444
$56,980
$48,551
$36,117
$17,377
$17,096
$16,942
$12,605
$10,928
$10,690
$7,257
$6,535
$3,084

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,052
$12,852
$15,793
$6,912
$16,947
$21,264
$11,382
$6,781
$14,795
$11,322
$13,949
$2,272
$0
$1,385
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



