Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supv Rehab Svcs		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$138,255	\$11,052
Speech Pathologist		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$129,188	\$12,852
Speech Pathologist		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$108,095	\$15,793
Speech Pathologist		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$101,142	\$6,912
Speech Pathologist		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$93,636	\$16,947
Speech Pathologist		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$87,235	\$21,264
Speech Pathologist		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$78,709	\$11,382
Speech Pathologist		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$72,937	\$6,781
Speech Pathologist		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$64,444	\$14,795
Speech Pathologist		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$56,980	\$11,322
Speech Pathologist		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$48,551	\$13,949
Speech Pathologist RPE (FR)		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$36,117	\$2,272
Speech Path Pd II (FR)		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$17,377	\$0
Speech Pathologist		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$17,096	\$1,385
Speech Pathologist WOW I (FR)		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$16,942	\$0
Speech Path Pd II (FR)		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$12,605	\$0
Speech Path Pd II (FR)		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$10,928	\$0
Speech Path Pd II (FR)		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$10,690	\$0
Speech Path Pd II (FR)		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$7,257	\$0
Speech Path Pd II (FR)		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$6,535	\$0
Speech Path Pd II (FR)		Palomar Health District	Speech Therapy	\$3,084	\$0